SuperTap® MPO indexing hardened connector
cable assemblies for multiport service terminals
LB-MPOC series
11/2023 - EN/V1
Technetix Group Limited e: sales@technetix.com w: technetix.com
Technetix' pre-terminated outside plant (OSP) cables provide easy fiber to the x (FTTx)
installation and termination using existing hardware and installation methods for drops
to homes and businesses. It is designed for rapid connection to external flush-mounted

Operating & Transport Temperature -40°C to +85°C (-40°F to +185°F)
Dimensions 0.2" (4.5 mm) cable radius; 0.4" (9.0 mm) diameter
ORDERING INFORMATION
Connector #1 Connector #2 Cable Length
LB-MPOC - xxxxx - xxxx - xxxx
STMPO = SuperTap MPO connector male STMPO = SuperTap MPO connector male 50F = 50’ (15.2 m)
STMPOF = SuperTap MPO connector female STSA = 12 standard SC/APC connectors 100F = 100’ (30.5 m)
200F = 200’ (61.0 m)
300F = 300’ (91.4 m)
400F = 400’ (121.9 m)
500F = 500’ (152.4 m)
600F = 600’ (182.9 m)
800F = 800’ (243.8 m)
1000F = 1000’ (304.8 m)
EXAMPLE:
Part # LB-MPOC-STMPO-STSA-100F